ABSENTEE STATISTICAL REPORT

As of 2024-10-16 8:00a Eastern Standard Time/EST ¢ Generated by DEREK LAPERRIERE

Filtered By

Show: All election histories

Election Date not equal to

Record Type Name equals Absentee_Ballots
County Vote Cast in equals HABERSHAM

Ballot Type >

Absentee Ballot Status - Accepted
County Precinct 9 Record Count
01 HABERSHAM NORTH
02 HABERSHAM SOUTH
03 CITY OF DEMOREST
04 TOWN OF MT AIRY
06 MUD CREEK
07 AMYS CREEK
Total

123
86
7

9
51
19
295

ABSENTEE BY MAIL

Cancelled
Record Count

O R, P ON WP

(ABM)

Spoiled
Record Count

O OO O o o o

Rejected
Record Count

A R PO ONO

Total Issued
Record Count
404
244
35
22
136
72
913

ELECTRONIC BALLOT DELIVERY EARLY IN-PERSON  TOTAL BALLOTS
(EBD)

Accepted
Record Count

O Fr O NDNOU

10

Total Issued
Record Count
20
12
2
0
3
2
39

(AIP)

Accepted
Record Count

1106
846
99
65
452
130
2698

CAST (ACCEPTED
AIP + ABM + EBD)

Record Count

1234

934

108

74

504

149

3003




