ABSENTEE STATISTICAL REPORT

As of 2024-10-16 8:00a Eastern Standard Time/EST • Generated by DEREK LAPERRIERE

Filtered By

Show: All election histories
Election Date not equal to
Record Type Name equals Absentee_Ballots
County Vote Cast in equals HABERSHAM

Ballot Type →	ABSENTEE BY MAIL (ABM)					ELECTRONIC BALLOT DELIVERY (EBD)		EARLY IN-PERSON (AIP)	TOTAL BALLOTS CAST (ACCEPTED AIP + ABM + EBD)
Absentee Ballot Status →	Accepted	Cancelled	Spoiled	Rejected	Total Issued	Accepted	Total Issued	Accepted	,
County Precinct ↑	Record Count	Record Count	Record Count	Record Count	Record Count	Record Count	Record Count	Record Count	Record Count
01 HABERSHAM NORTH	123	1	0	0	404	5	20	1106	1234
02 HABERSHAM SOUTH	86	3	0	2	244	2	12	846	934
03 CITY OF DEMOREST	7	2	0	0	35	2	2	99	108
04 TOWN OF MT AIRY	9	0	0	0	22	0	0	65	74
06 MUD CREEK	51	1	0	1	136	1	3	452	504
07 AMYS CREEK	19	1	0	1	72	0	2	130	149
Total	295	8	0	4	913	10	39	2698	3003